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CL F Name L Name EMAIL
59 Larry Fortner lfortner8620@msn.com
60 Dick Sexton sextonrch@aol.com
61 Patrick Buckley patrickbuckley1961@yahoo.com
62 Dave Holt 2daveholt@gmail.com 
63 John Borling jlbviking@yahoo.com
64 Douglas Jenkins phantomphlyr@comcast.net 
65 Jim Vick jamesvick1943@gmail.com
66 Larry Bagley coloradoturtle@comcast.net
67 Pete Knepell peteknep@gmail.com
68 Hartsell Beckett hsbeckett@comcast.net
69 Tom Fleming tom.fleming@att.net
70 Gerry Shaw gerryanns@aol.com
71 Tom Berry tberry670@aol.com

72 Ski (George) Wagasky ski.wagasky@comcast.net

73 AJ Ranft ajranft@gmail.com

74 Tom Hayden thayden74@usafa-grads.com
75 Bruce Mitchell brmitchell75@gmail.com
76 Dan Beatty whrlybrd76@aol.com
77 Joe Niemeyer jb.niemeyer@gmail.com
78 Wayne Hermandorfer whermand@gmail.com
79 Randy Helms mhelms1979@comcast.net
80 Derek Hess barbnderek@gmail.com
81 Scott (Paul) Land paulscottland36@gmail.com
82 Jim (James) Ratti rattijm@mindspring.com

83 Court Collier makocourt@bellsouth.net

84 David "DJ" Johnson david.c.johnson@honeywell.com
85 Scott Dumbauld scottdumbauld@comcast.net
86 Mike Meader msmeader@comcast.net

87 Tim Matson matson41@comcast.net
88 Keith McKeon eagleneon@gmail.com
89 Joe Matchette joseph.matchette@gmail.com
90 Oliver Washington Oliver.Washington2@gmail.com
91 John Cinnamon dr.john.d.cinnamon@gmail.com
92 Rick Bailey rickbailey13@gmail.com
93 Jerry Siegel jnsiegel@hotmail.com
94 Bill Stein bill@steinvillage.net     
95 Cheryl Ingber cherylingber@aol.com
96 Junk Wilson Junk.Wilson@Arcfield.com
97 David Petey Arnold B1bpetey@gmail.com
98 Casey Vile caseyvile@gmail.com
99 Paul Ferguson paulferguson@me.com

00 Jeremy Eggers eggersfamily@comcast.net 

01 Jason O. Harris jasonoharris@gmail.com

02 Antoine McNeal acmcneal@gmail.com
03 Heidi Schlagheck hschlagh@gmail.com
04 Shayla CantySmith sacantysmith@gmail.com

05 John Tamasitis jgtamasitis@gmail.com
06 Chad Polumbo chad.polumbo@gmail.com
07 Rich Mickelsen richard.mickelsen@outlook.com

08 Ashley Fregly Ashley.Fregly@gmail.com
09 Forrest Underwood forrestunderwood@gmail.com
10 Joshua Lapso joshua.lapso@gmail.com
11 Dan Liu daniel_liu07@yahoo.com
12 Paulo Dutra p.dutra12@gmail.com

13 Sara Esau saramesau@gmail.com
14 Nico Ruud mruud@comcast.net

15 Richie Sapp richiesapp@yahoo.com
16 Zach He zachary.he@gmail.com
17 James Hanley neophoenix89@gmail.com

18 Elena Wang ezxwang@gmail.com
19 Tony Cabri cabreezy9@yahoo.com
20 Kristen McKenney Kristen.m.mckenney@gmail.com

21 Matt  Vidican m.vidi24@yahoo.com 
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